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Lines Proudly Represented — Nebraska  

 

Advance Tabco 

American Standard 

American Water Heaters  

Apollo Valves 

Aquatic 

Comfort Designs 

Elkhart Products 

Fiat Products 

Grohe 

 

Lasco Fittings 

Little Giant 

Mill-Rose 

NDS 

North Star Water Treatment Systems 

Norwesco 

PRIER 

State Water Heaters 

 

Phone and Fax Numbers  

800-727-3057 (Toll Free) 

402-403-5055 (Office) 

855-277-0328 (Fax) 

East Address: 
Big Rivers Marketing 

250 East Madison Ave 
St. Louis, MO 63122 

Billing/Remit Address: 
 

Big Rivers Marketing 
P.O. Box 4210 

Lawrence, KS 66046 

West Address: 
Big Rivers Marketing 
14641 West 95th St 
Lenexa, KS 66215 

South Address: 
Big Rivers Marketing 

1736 E Sunshine St, #406 
Springfield, MO 65804 

http://www.bigriversllc.com
http://www.advancetabco.com
http://www.americanstandard-us.com/
http://www.americanwaterheater.com
http://www.apollovalves.com
http://www.aquaticbath.com
http://www.comfortdesignsbathware.com/
http://www.elkhartproducts.com
http://www.fiatproducts.com
https://www.grohe.us/en_us/
http://www.lascofittings.com
http://www.littlegiant.com
http://www.millrose.com/
http://www.ndspro.com/
http://www.northstarconditioning.com/
http://www.norwesco.com
http://prier.com/
http://www.statewaterheaters.com
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Ed Huffman 
Nebraska/Western Iowa 

 
402-681-0244 (Cell) 

ehuffman@bigriversllc.com 

Bill Rosner, Jr. 
St. Louis Metro/Southeast MO 

 
314-568-0252 (Cell) 

brosner@bigriversllc.com 

Frank Manzella 
Western Missouri/KC Metro 

 
913-486-7832 (Cell) 

fmanzella@bigriversllc.com 

Bill Rosner, III 
Illinois 

 
314-373-0477 (Cell) 

wrosner@bigriversllc.com 

Matt McWay (Principal) 
St. Louis Metro/Central MO 

 
314-578-1810 (Cell) 

mmcway@bigriversllc.com 

Tom Sullivan 
Product Specialist 

 
314-650-5197 (Cell) 

tsullivan@bigriversllc.com 

Fred Heinecke (Principal) 
KC Metro 

 
816-289-3752 (Cell) 

fheinecke@bigriversllc.com 

Sean Matheny 
Kansas 

 
316-640-0984 (Cell) 

smatheny@bigriversllc.com 

Will Linck 
 

Apollo Valves 
Elkhart Products 

Lasco Fittings 
NDS 

PRIER  
ZurnPex 

 

314-403-1415 (direct) 

wlinck@bigriversllc.com  

Pam Gennaro 

Aquatic 
BrassCraft 

Comfort Designs 
Fiat 

Mill-Rose 
TurboTorch 

 

314-315-4943 (direct) 

pgennaro@bigriversllc.com  

Taylor Arnold 
Inside Sales Manager 

 
 

314-488-2103 (direct) 
 
 
 
 

tarnold@bigriversllc.com 

Charlie Whitledge 
Commercial Project Quotations 

 
 
 

314-315-4124 (direct) 
 

quotes@bigriversllc.com 

cwhitledge@bigriversllc.com 

Ron McGaw 

Technical Support 

A.O. Smith 
American Water Heater 

 State Water Heaters 
Takagi 

 

913-815-4750 (direct)

rmcgaw@bigriversllc.com 

Jeff Hensley 
Commercial Project Quotations 

 
 
 

314-287-5643 (direct) 
 

quotes@bigriversllc.com 

jhensley@bigriversllc.com 

Inside Sales 

Field Sales 

Jeremy Walter (Principal) 
Nebraska/Iowa 

 
402-594-3953 (Cell) 

jwalter@bigriversllc.com 

Nathan Loudenslager 
Field Sales Support 

 
 

314-858-5311 
 
 

 

 

nloudenslager@bigriversllc.com 

Blake Rosner 
 

American Water Heaters 
A. O. Smith 

Lawler Valve 
North Star 

State Water Heaters 
Stingray 
Takagi 

314-403-1416 (direct) 

rrosner@bigriversllc.com  

Georgetta “George” Como 
 

Advance Tabco 
American Standard 

Grohe 
Little Giant 
Norwesco 
Steamist 

 

913-928-6341 (direct) 

gcomo@bigriversllc.com  
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